Hydraulic Locking Core Pull Cylinders
For Plastics and Die Cast Tools
Enabling cost-saving
movement of sliding cores
Core Pull.indd   1 11/19/10   4:32 PM
U.S. 800-626-6653  n  Canada 800-387-6600  n  www.dme.net
2
Hydraulic Locking Core Pull Cylinders

internal groove inside the cylinder assembly while in closed
position, the injection pressure from the part cavity acts
against the cross section of the segmented ring, eliminating
the need for heel blocks.
Eliminating separate heel blocks or additional cylinders can
result in a smaller mold base size, simplifying mold designs
and increasing cost savings!
The HLCP Cylinder is a robust, compact design. Available in
seven sizes, each size has two available standard strokes. Due
to the modular design of the HLCP Cylinder, special strokes
are available upon request with quick delivery. The cylinder is
constructed of hardened steel for extra long service life. Because
of the cylinder’s special design and breadth of assembly sizes
available, a wide range of holding forces are possible with a
hydraulic holding pressure of only 870 PSI. Assembly Number Stroke Rod Dia. Cylinder Bore Dia.
HLCP060-1000 1.00”
16 mm 30 mm
HLCP060-2000 2.00”
HLCP100-1250 1.25”
20 mm 36 mm
HLCP100-2500 2.50”
HLCP150-1375 1.375”
25 mm 45 mm
HLCP150-2750 2.75”
HLCP200-1750 1.75”
32 mm 56 mm
HLCP200-3500 3.50”
HLCP300-2000 2.00”
42 mm 71 mm
HLCP300-4000 4.00”
HLCP500-2500 2.50”
50 mm 84 mm
HLCP500-5000 5.00”
HLCP750-3000 3.00”
60 mm 105 mm
HLCP750-6000 6.00”
Fig. 3. Slide Movement example using the Hydraulic Locking Core Pull Cylinder.
Cylinder Bore
Rod
NOTE:	 Special stroke